
白鷺湖互動中心開出
DEPART FROM
LAKE HOUSE

10:30
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

大埔墟港鐵站開出
DEPART FROM

TAI PO MARKET STATION
10:45
11:45
12:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:15
15:45
16:15

由2024年5月1日起
STARTING FROM 1 MAY 2024

服務時間
SERVICE TIME:

星期一至日及公眾假期
MON - SUN & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

10:30 - 16:30
 



由大埔墟港鐵站到上車地點的詳細路線

Detailed Direction to the pick-up location at Tai Po Market MTR Station

到達上車地點

(與74A巴士路線相同的巴士站)

Reach the pick-up location

(same bus stop share with

bus route no. 74A)

往74A巴士站的隧道出口

Exit the tunnel which leads

to no. 74A Bus Stop

大埔墟站巴士總站

Tai Po Market Station Bus Terminus

大埔墟港鐵站

Tai Po Market MTR Station

跟隨74K巴士的方向指示牌

Follow the directional signage which

leads to bus route no. 74K


