



白鷺湖穿梭巴士服務 LAKE HOUSE SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE

由2024年5月1日起 STARTING FROM 1 MAY 2024

服務時間
SERVICE TIME:
星期一至日及公眾假期
MON - SUN & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
10:30 - 16:30

行車路線 ROUTE:

白鷺湖互動中心 与 大埔墟港鐵站 LAKE HOUSE 与 TAI PO MARKET MTR STATION

白鷺湖互動中心開出 DEPART FROM	大埔墟港鐵站開出 DEPART FROM
LAKE HOUSE	TAI PO MARKET STATION
10:30	10:45
11:30	11:45
12:00	12:15
12:30	12:45
13:00	13:15
13:30	13:45
14:00	14:15
14:30	14:45
15:00	15:15
15:30	15:45
16:00	16:15
16:30	





由大埔墟港鐵站到上車地點的詳細路線

Detailed Direction to the pick-up location at Tai Po Market MTR Station

大埔墟港鐵站 Tai Po Market MTR Station



大埔墟站巴士總站 Tai Po Market Station Bus Terminus



跟隨74K巴士的方向指示牌 Follow the directional signage which leads to bus route no. 74K



往74A巴士站的隧道出口 Exit the tunnel which leads to no. 74A Bus Stop



到達上車地點 (與74A巴士路線相同的巴士站) Reach the pick-up location (same bus stop share with bus route no. 74A)

